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
any condition, within 40
minutes Lancaster Private
sale/closmg, tlexible/will
lease land back Day
717-291-3276, Evening
717-394-5744
WANTED TO RENT Dairy
farm w/housmg for spring
■B9 Perry Co and sur-
rounding area
717-438-3460 eves

Wanted to rent, young
Christian family desires to
rent dairy facilities w/house
or trailer hookup SE Pa,
Spring or Summer'B9 Call
collect (907)366-7242

YATES COUNTY, NEW
YORK STATE- 110 acre
farm for sale Lansing and
Lima soils (well drained),
beautiful location 3 miles
from town Large barn and
stocked pond on property
$95,000 Century 21 Four
Seasons, 229 Lake St,
Penn Yan, NY. 14527.
315-536-7456

POULTRY FARM
Going pullet operation for 25,000 birds,
with cages & full line of equipment. 40x300
poultry house, 40x64 barn w/four stories,
14x16 shed and 14x46 implement shed, a
lovely 4 bedroom home, 66 acres, 40 till-
able. This is a very neat and secluded'set-
ting. Call for more details. Price $185,000

Endless Mt. Real Estate
RD #1 BOX 203-A

Covington, Pa. 16917
717-659-5684

Richard Chamberlain _

,

717-549-4173 Don ChamberlainLJISJT
717-549-5146 Vester Ensmlnger
Jake Ensmlnger 717-549-6301
717-659-5245

| PROFITABLE HOG FARM 1
I OPERATION NETTING |
| $20,000+ ANNUALLY II A 2-story dwelling contains 3 rental units *

s netting approximately $lO,OOO annually. I
I Plus, a barn, horse pasture, 3-car garage *

I & other small buildings on a 5-acre tract in I
I Conoy Township. I
| OLWEILER REAL ESTATE i
X 717-367-5134 - 717-653-8523 !
| 717-534-2048 Jj

MARLIN H. FIELDS REAL ESTATE
P.O. Box 34

Mifflintown, PA
717-436-8839

JUNIATA CO. FARMS
R116: Fermanagh Twp., 125 acre farm w/78
tillable, 11 acres meadow w/good stream, ba-
lance in woodland. Sturdy 9 room farmhouse,
36x60 bank barn & other buildings. Good well
of water. Is set back from the road for privacy &

has a great view. Asking $179,500.
R128: SusquehannaTwp., 113 acres on Fair-
ground Rd., 51 acres tillable, 56 acres wood-
land, 6 acres pasture. Farm has year round
stream, pond & very nice clean buildings. Ask-
ing $135,000.
R 130: Susquehanna Twp., 47+ acres, small
dairy operation w/30 stalls, bulk tank & loafing
barn. Also 3 bedroom ranch home, buildings
are fairly new, but needs some minor repairs.
Asking $llO,OOO

LOG CABINS
Start at $22 per sq. ft.
Completely' erected shell on
your sitt, 2 BR, 1 bath,
windows & doors included,
pole foundation, ideal for
vacation homes, mountains
or beach.

215-445-7566
EMPIRE HOMES

So. Northumberland Co.
A Surrounding Counties

97 acres.75 tillable, excellent soil, large pond site. No struc-
tures. $2,000 per acre. Rent option or no down.

S miles south of Danville off of Route 54
120 acres, over 5000 feet road frontage, stream, no house.
$169,000. Owner Financing.

47 acres, mostly dear farm land, stream thru, excellent for
Chnstmas trees. No Down. $69,000.
20acres, southern slope, private, no buildings. No Down or
Rent Option.
30 acre farmette. 15 tillable, 10 pasture, home, barn,
machine shed. $95,000. No Down or Rent Option.

Lvkens Vallai
$225,000.

Dauphin Co.
r, 95 acres, 85 tillable, house & barn

PETER B. CORTELYOU
Real Estate Herndon, PA 17830

Peter B. Cortelyou, Broker 717-758-9177

New Listing
“Lancaster County Farm”

133 acre farm, 30 chain tie stalls, or for
130 steers, So’xB6’ feed lot, 80’ tub
feeder.

20’x60’ and 10'x60’ poured concrete
silos

20’xll3’ Implement shed, garage and
shop

44’x324’ high rise pullet house for
60,000 birds

60 K.G. LP gas generator
2% story frame 4 bedroom dwelling

with vinyl siding, modern kitchen, 2
baths, oil hot water heat, slate roof.

$495,000
Call

SHEBTZ REAL ESTATE
255 West Main Street
Mount Joy, PA 17552

Phone 717-653-6313
Gene Krelder 717-653-8226

#604 2BR Ex log home, 2car garage on % A,
$73,900
#605 3BR home in town $28,900
#584 3 BR split ranch, ex. cond., pool, barn, on
5A $127,900.
#552 Trailer park & camp ground on 36A
$275,000
#582 Camp grounds & cabins also 3 BR home,
barn, etc. on 102 A $265,000
#583 3 unit house $49,900
#193 200 A of land only overlooking lake
$200,000 Owner Financing.
#195 105 A mostly pine trees & wooded area
$105,000 Owner Financing.
#564 260 A general farm, good 4 BR home
$189,500 Owner Financing.
#5BO 40A farmette, barn & other buildings, 2
ponds, Ig. home, 2 family $120,000
#585 200 A 3BR older home, wood frontage on
3 roads $150,000
#592 462 A cash crop farm, ex. 11RM home,
imany buildings. All equipment to operate cash
crop farm. $325,000
'We have many other listings. Please call our
(Office for more information.

315-497-3642
Open 7 days a week
Strout Realty

Main St., P.O. Box 237
Locke, NY 13092

FOR SALE BY OWNER
Greenhouse property & small farm. Includes
14,000 sq. ft. of greenhouse with either coal or
oil heating system, 40x80 steel building, 36x36
wood frame building, 24x48 wood frame build-
ing and other small out buildings. 7RM frame
dwelling, recently remodeled kitchen and bath-
room. Situated on 54 acres of fertile land with
pond. In high state of cultivation. In Mercer Co.,
PA. 3 mis. from Amish coummunity. A good
living was made here for 30 years and could be
again. 11l health prevents present owner from
running this profitable operation. Priced at
$90,000.

Owner financing possible.
Contact owners;

Ruth & Dale Scovill
RD #2, Fredonla, PA 16124

412-475-4117
Before 8 AM or evenings

NEW LISTINGS
F-296 Beautiful Colonial brick home w/2
fireplaces 100+ free stalls w/Dbl. 4 parlor.
24x70 silo w/120’ automatic bunk feeder
40x104 - 80 head youngstock free stall
barn. 300 ac. 200 till. 4 ponds. 3.5 miles rd.
frontage. Mohawk Valley. Asking
$350,000 including feed. Make an offer.
F-293 Some of the area’s best soil. 200 ac.
150 tillable plus adjoining 500 ac. avail-
able. Large home. Good 50+ cow barn. 3
silos. Retiring owner asks $225,000 C/E
available.
F-279 A real good farm at a bargain price
to settle estate. 140 ac. of Honeoye soil.
Good 90 cow barn w/pipeline. 20x60 silo.
New equip, shed. Older home. Asking
$169,000.

VALLEY VIEW REALTY
Cobleskill, NY 12043

Phil King, Broker
518-234-8116

SADSBURY TOWNSHIP-
CHESTER CO.

43.5 acre farm w/stone/log home, modem dairy barn
which could be converted for horses, stream running
thru - meadow, Asking $350,000

QUARRYVILLE - LANC. CO.
Top producing multi-use 140 acre farm, 125 acres
T, Ig bank barn w/50 stanchions, concrete silo,
pasture w/stream, machine shop, ut. shed, «dfff
cribs, bulk feed bin, etc, updated 2'A stpr/’fi bd
farm house Asking $BOO,OOO

LEOLA - LANC. CO.
Fully operating greenhouse of 6600 sq ft and a
beautiful 2600 sq ft ranch home with 4 or 5 bed-
rooms on V/i acres in CV school distnct, asking
$199,000.

ROBERT COATES
REALTOR

717-442-4134, 215-932-5484
After hour* call Don, 215-857-5464,

Rose, 215-932-9626
Steve Jr. 215-593-2828

Bart 717-354-3185


